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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Belonging

How much faculty and staff feel that they are valued members of

the school community.

59%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to

others nationally

34 responses
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Belonging

Your average

59%
34 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 55%

Q.1: How well do your colleagues at school understand
you as a person?

Completely

understand

6% 2

Understand quite a bit 48% 16

Understand somewhat 36% 12

Understand a little 9% 3

Do not understand at

all

0% 0

Favorable: 52%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to other adults at
your school?

Extremely connected 9% 3

Quite connected 42% 14

Somewhat connected 45% 15

Slightly connected 3% 1

Not at all connected 0% 0

Favorable: 70%

Q.3: How much respect do colleagues in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount

of respect

21% 7

Quite a bit of respect 48% 16

Some respect 21% 7

A little bit of respect 9% 3

No respect at all 0% 0

Favorable: 53%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at your
school?

Matter a tremendous

amount

16% 5

Matter quite a bit 38% 12

Matter some 34% 11

Matter a little bit 9% 3

Do not matter at all 3% 1

Favorable: 67%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 27% 9

Belong quite a bit 39% 13

Belong somewhat 27% 9

Belong a little bit 6% 2

Do not belong at all 0% 0
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: For how many years have you worked at Wellesley
Public Schools?

Less than 1 year 9% 3

1-2 years 12% 4

3-5 years 26% 9

6-10 years 26% 9

11 or more years 26% 9

Q.2: If a friend or colleague were looking for a job, to
what extent, if at all, would you recommend your
school?

Would not recommend

at all

3% 1

Would recommend

slightly

0% 0

Would recommend

somewhat

26% 9

Would recommend

quite a bit

44% 15

Would strongly

recommend

26% 9

Q.3: What is your gender?

Female 15% 5

Male 82% 28

Prefer to self describe 3% 1

Q.4: What is your race or ethnicity?

American Indian or

Alaska Native

0% 0

Asian 0% 0

Black or African

American

3% 1

Hispanic or Latino 3% 1

Native Hawaiian or

Other Pacific Islander

0% 0

White 79% 27

Two or More

Races/Ethnicities

6% 2

Other 9% 3


